Middlesboro Independent Schools
2022-2023 School Calendar

Tuesday, August 2"

Wednesday, August 3™

Thursday, August 4t

Monday, September 5%

Friday, September 30t

Monday, October 3™ — Friday, October 7
Monday, October 10

Tuesday, November 8t

Monday, November 21° — Friday, November 25
Friday, December 16"

Monday, December 19*" — Monday January 2"
Monday, January 16

Monday, February 20"

Friday, March 17t

Friday, March 31

Monday April 3" — Friday, April 7t

Tuesday, May 16"

Wednesday, May 17

Thursday, May 18t

Planning Day (Teachers & Staff)
Opening Day (Teachers)

First Day for Students

Labor Day (No School)

Shortened % Day before Fall Break
Fall Break (No School)

Planning Day (Teachers & Staff)
Election Day (No School)
Thanksgiving Break (No School)
Shortened % Day before Winter Break
Winter Break (No School)

Martin L. King Day (No School)
Professional Development (No School)
Planning Day (Teachers & Staff)
Shortened % Day before Spring Break
Spring Break (No School)

Election Day (No School)

% Day Projected Last Day for Students

Closing Day for Faculty & Staff




